
*Ha lf  Baked & Fu l l y  Roasted**Ha lf  Baked & Fu l l y  Roasted*

All Omelets are Served with Toast & Home Fries.All Omelets are Served with Toast & Home Fries.
  (Substitute Hash Brown Patty – Add $3.99)(Substitute Hash Brown Patty – Add $3.99)

The IrishmanThe Irishman - -    Homemade Corned Beef Hash with Cheese - $16.99Homemade Corned Beef Hash with Cheese - $16.99

Western OmeletWestern Omelet – Onions, Peppers & Ham w/American Cheese – $14.99 – Onions, Peppers & Ham w/American Cheese – $14.99

Greek God OmeletGreek God Omelet – Spinach, Tomatoes, Olives & Feta - $13.99 – Spinach, Tomatoes, Olives & Feta - $13.99

Meat Lover’s OmeletMeat Lover’s Omelet – Bacon, Ham, Sausage & Kielbasa w/Cheese - $15.99 – Bacon, Ham, Sausage & Kielbasa w/Cheese - $15.99

Philly Omelet Philly Omelet – Shaved Steak, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers w/Cheese - $14.99– Shaved Steak, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers w/Cheese - $14.99

Polish Polka Omelet Polish Polka Omelet – “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, Onions, Peppers w/Cheese - $14.99– “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, Onions, Peppers w/Cheese - $14.99
Veggie Lover’s Omelet Veggie Lover’s Omelet – Spinach, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Tomato,– Spinach, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Tomato,  

Onions, Peppers w/Cheese - $12.99Onions, Peppers w/Cheese - $12.99

with Whipped Butter, Warm Maple Syrup, Powdered Sugar & Whipped Creamwith Whipped Butter, Warm Maple Syrup, Powdered Sugar & Whipped Cream
  1 Plain - $7.991 Plain - $7.99      

Add Add Strawberries, Blueberries, Bananas, Chocolate Chips or Reese’sStrawberries, Blueberries, Bananas, Chocolate Chips or Reese’s    
Add $2.99Add $2.99    

Our Deep Fried Texas French Toast with Cinnamon & Sugar, Whipped Butter, & Warm Maple Syrup
 1 Plain - $4.99  2 Plain - $6.99  3 Plain - $8.99  

Add Strawberries, Blueberries, Bananas, Chocolate Chips or Reese’s - Add $2.99  
Banana Stuffed French Toast

Thick Cut White Bread, Stuffed with Bananas, Deep Fried & Sprinkled with Cinnamon Sugar. - $8.99

Our Deep Fried Texas French Toast with Cinnamon & Sugar, Whipped Butter, & Warm Maple Syrup
 1 Plain - $4.99  2 Plain - $6.99  3 Plain - $8.99  

Add Strawberries, Blueberries, Bananas, Chocolate Chips or Reese’s - Add $2.99  
Banana Stuffed French Toast

Thick Cut White Bread, Stuffed with Bananas, Deep Fried & Sprinkled with Cinnamon Sugar. - $8.99

All Omelets are Served with Toast & Home Fries.All Omelets are Served with Toast & Home Fries.
  (Substitute Hash Brown Patty – Add $3.99)(Substitute Hash Brown Patty – Add $3.99)

1. 1. Start With 3 Big Eggs $7.99Start With 3 Big Eggs $7.99  
or Egg Whites $8.99or Egg Whites $8.99

2. Add Cheese $1.502. Add Cheese $1.50
  American, Swiss, Cheddar, Feta, ProvoloneAmerican, Swiss, Cheddar, Feta, Provolone

3. 3. Add MeatAdd Meat    $3.99ea$3.99ea
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, Sliced Meatballs,Bacon, Ham, Sausage, “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, Sliced Meatballs,

Sliced Italian Sausage, Buffalo ChickenSliced Italian Sausage, Buffalo Chicken
4. 4. Add Veggies $.99eaAdd Veggies $.99ea

Onions, Peppers, Spinach, Broccoli, Tomato & MushroomsOnions, Peppers, Spinach, Broccoli, Tomato & Mushrooms

 Breakfast Served Daily Until 2pm.

All Served with Home Fries

*Eggs Benedict – 2 Poached Eggs on English Muffin w/Shaved Ham & Hollandaise - $13.99

*Irish Benedict - 2 Poached Eggs on English Muffin w/Corned Beef Hash & Hollandaise - $16.99

*Eggs Florentine - 2 Poached Eggs on English Muffin w/Fresh Spinach, Tomato & Hollandaise - $13.99

*Crabby Benny - 2 Poached Eggs on English Muffin w/Crab Cakes & Dill Hollandaise - $14.99

*Italian Breakfast – 2 Eggs Any Style w/2 Meatballs or 2 Sweet Italian Sausage & Toast - $14.99

*The Works Burrito – Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Onions, Peppers & Cheese - $12.99

Bisquits & Gravy - Housemade Bisquits with Sausage Gravy - $7.99   *Add 2 Eggs & Homefries - $13.99

Served with Home Fries and Toast
*1 Egg any style - $5.49 
*2 Eggs any style - $5.99 
*3 Eggs any style - $7.99
 *4 Eggs any style - $8.99
With Cheese - Add $1.50

With Applewood Smoked Bacon,
Ham or “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, 

Sausage Links or Patty – Add $4.99
Homemade CB Hash - Add $4.99 

Hash Brown Patty – Add $3.99

Served with Home Fries and Toast
*1 Egg any style - $5.49 
*2 Eggs any style - $5.99 
*3 Eggs any style - $7.99
 *4 Eggs any style - $8.99
With Cheese - Add $1.50

With Applewood Smoked Bacon,
Ham or “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, 

Sausage Links or Patty – Add $4.99
Homemade CB Hash - Add $4.99 

Hash Brown Patty – Add $3.99

with Whipped Butter & Warm Maple Syrup
 1 Plain - $4.99   2 Plain - $5.99   3 Plain - $6.99
Strawberries, Blueberries, Bananas, Chocolate

Chips or Reese’s  – Add $2.99  

*All Sandwiches Served on a Bulkie Roll with 2 Eggs & American Cheese - $7.99
(Meat Choices:  Applewood Smoked Bacon, Ham, “Blue Seal” Kielbasa, Sausage Patty)

*Egg & Cheese Only on a Bulkie - $5.99
*Drunken Irishman - 2 Eggs, Corned Beef Hash & Cheese - $14.99

Western Omelet Sandwich - 2 Eggs Scrambled with Onions, Peppers, Ham & Cheese - $7.99
Substitute Bagel or Gluten Free Bread - $2.50 

Add Hash Brown Patty - $3.99     Add Home Fries - $2.99

Freshly Brewed Coffee - $2.79
Assorted Teas - $2.79   Hot Chocolate - $2.59

Orange Juice – 8oz $1.99   16oz. $4.19
Apple, Tomato, Cranberry – 8oz $1.99   16oz $3.19

Milk/Chocolate Milk – Sm. $1.79   Lg. $2.89
Cane Based Sodas, Unsweetened Tea & Lemonade

 20oz $3.19

*One Egg – $1.50 Home Fries - $2.99 Hash Browns - $3.99
Applewood Smoked Bacon - $5.69

Sausage Link or Patty - $4.79   Ham - $4.29   Kielbasa - $5.99
Italian Sausage and Marinara - $6.99

Meatballs and Marinara - $6.99
Homemade Corned Beef Hash - $8.99

Toast - $1.99 Bagel w/Cream Cheese - $3.99
Jumbo English Muffin - $1.99   Gluten Free Toast - $2.99

Freshly Baked Jumbo Muffins - $2.99   Cinnamon Bun - $3.99
Apple-Cinnamon Bread - $3.99

Served with a Small Juice, Milk or Chocolate Milk

$5.99 each
Ages 12 & Under

One Golden Brown Pancake with
Butter and Syrup

One Home-Made Waffle with
Butter and Syrup

One Slice of French Toast with
Butter and Syrup

1 Egg, Bacon or Sausage,Toast & Homefries

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a
person in your party has a food allergy.

http://www.halfbakedandfullyroasted.com/


All Sandwiches are served with your choice of 
Chips or Fries & a pickle. Sweet Potato Fries add $.99

*Wholly Sandwiches!**Wholly Sandwiches!*
The Half Baked and Fully Roasted Chicken Sandwich - $12.99The Half Baked and Fully Roasted Chicken Sandwich - $12.99

Crispy Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Guacamole andCrispy Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Guacamole and
Chipotle Mayo. Served on a BulkieChipotle Mayo. Served on a Bulkie

Corned Beef Rueben - $14.99Corned Beef Rueben - $14.99
Served on Grilled Pumpernickel with Sauerkraut, Swiss CheeseServed on Grilled Pumpernickel with Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese

and Thousand Island Dressingand Thousand Island Dressing

Hot Pastrami - $13.99Hot Pastrami - $13.99
Served on Grilled Sourdough w/Swiss CheeseServed on Grilled Sourdough w/Swiss Cheese

Classic BLT - $13.99Classic BLT - $13.99
Applewood Smoked, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and MayonnaiseApplewood Smoked, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise

Turkey Bacon Wrap - $11.99Turkey Bacon Wrap - $11.99
Roasted Turk Breast, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Guacamole,Roasted Turk Breast, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Guacamole,

Lettuce & TomatoLettuce & Tomato

Meatball Grinder - $11.99Meatball Grinder - $11.99
Covered in Mozzarella CheeseCovered in Mozzarella Cheese

Steak and Cheese Bomb - $12.99Steak and Cheese Bomb - $12.99
with Onions, Mushrooms and Peppers and American Cheesewith Onions, Mushrooms and Peppers and American Cheese

Crispy Buffalo or BBQ Chicken - $12.99Crispy Buffalo or BBQ Chicken - $12.99
With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar and Bleu Cheese. Served on a BulkieWith Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar and Bleu Cheese. Served on a Bulkie

*½ lb. of Juicy & Flavorful Beef Chuck, Flank & Short Rib.
All Burgers are Served w/Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and a Pickle.

Choice of American, Swiss, Cheddar, Mozzarella or Provolone. 
Add an Egg to any Burger – $1.49

*The All-American Classic Burger with Cheese -$11.99

*Our                       Burger with Cheddar,
Guacamole and Chipotle Mayo - $12.99

*The Breakfast Burger w/Bacon & Fried Egg - $14.99

2 Natural Casing Hot Dogs
Served on Grilled Buns - $6.99

Half Baked Half Baked 

*Ha lf  Baked & Fu l l y  Roasted**Ha lf  Baked & Fu l l y  Roasted*
Lunch Served 11am - 2pm. Except Sundays.Lunch Served 11am - 2pm. Except Sundays.

*Soups**Soups*
*Salads**Salads*

Half Baked Signature Dressing, Red Wine Vinaigrette, Italian, House Balsamic, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Thousand IslandHalf Baked Signature Dressing, Red Wine Vinaigrette, Italian, House Balsamic, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Thousand Island

**Caesar - $8.99Caesar - $8.99
Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes & Shaved Parmesan and CroutonsRomaine Lettuce, Tomatoes & Shaved Parmesan and Croutons

Wedge - $8.99Wedge - $8.99
Iceberg lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Bacon and Chunky Bleu Cheese DressingIceberg lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Bacon and Chunky Bleu Cheese Dressing

Add Crispy Chicken - $3.99Add Crispy Chicken - $3.99

Tuna Melt or Sandwich - $10.99Tuna Melt or Sandwich - $10.99
Albacore Solid White Tuna with Celery, Pickles and Your Choice of CheeseAlbacore Solid White Tuna with Celery, Pickles and Your Choice of Cheese

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

http://www.halfbakedandfullyroasted.com/

